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SUFFOLK TAILWAGGERS  

TIME SCHEDULED MATCHES 
 

Flyer attached. 
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TRAINING TRICKS FOR FOUNDATION 

OPEN & UTILITY EXERCISES WORKSHOP 
 

This interactive workshop will get you started with fun exercises to help in training 

some of the skills needed in Open and Utility.  Great for those just starting out or 

anyone looking for a new perspective.  Help make training seem like “play time” to 

our four-legged partners!  Handler/dog teams must have basic knowledge of 

obedience skills (i.e.: walking well on leash, sits & downs, stays, recalls).  Teams will 

need a hoola-hoop and a small mat just big enough for your dog to stand and “down” 

on.  Class size limited to 6.   
 

Dates: Tuesday, April 30 & Tuesday, May 7, 10:30 – 11 am. 

Cost:  $25 members; $35 non-members for two-week session 

To reserve your spot for this workshop signup sheet at the desk 

 or call the club 631-261-6554 
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AKC RALLY EXCELLENT/MASTERS WORKSHOP 
 

This two-week class will focus on the signs in the excellent & master rally classes.  Whether just 

starting out or looking to perfect your skills, join us for a fun, informational workshop.  

Handler/dog teams should have a basic knowledge of obedience – walking well on leash, sits, 

stays, etc.  You will need to bring a crate to class & plenty of treats your dog enjoys.   

 

Dates:  Wednesday, May 8 & Wednesday, May 15, 7:30 pm to 9 pm 

Cost:  members $40;- Non-members $50.00 for two-week session 

Pre-registration is required and class size is limited. 

Deadline for registration Friday, May 3, 2019 

Signup sheet at desk or call 631-261-6554 
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RETRIEVAL SKILLS WORKSHOP 
 

This workshop will help get you started training the skills needed for success in 
retrieving.  Whether just starting out or looking for a different perspective for perfecting 
retrieval skills, this class will teach you fun exercises to help in training.  Handler/dog 
team just have knowledge of basic obedience – walking well on leash, sits, stays, etc.  
You will need to bring an item to retrieve such as a dumbbell, toy and/or glove.  Also 
lots of small, soft treats! 
 

Tuesday, May 14 & Tuesday, May 21 - 1:30 pm to 2:15 pm 
Cost: $25 member, Non-member $35 for two-week session 

Class size limited.  Signup sheet at desk or call 631-261-6554 
 

                                                        
 

UPCOMING EVENTS 
Mark your calendar – save the dates 

 

Wed., Apr. 24, 2019     Annual Dinner at Spuntino, Dix Hills* 

Sat., Apr. 27, 2019     STW Open match at the club* 

Sat., May 18, 2019     STW Utility/Novice/Beg. Novice match* 

Sat., June 8, 2019     STW Open/Novice/Beg. Novice match* 

Sat., June 22, 2019     STW Utility/Novice/Beg. Novice match* 

Sat. & Sun., June 29 & 20, 2019   2 AKC Obedience Trials at the club* 

Sat. & Sun., July 20 & 21, 2019   2 CDSP & WCRL Trials at the club 

Sat. & Sun., Aug. 17 & 18, 2019   2 CPE Agility Trials at Doggie U 

Fri. & Sat., Sept. 27 & 28, 2019   2 AKC Obedience Trials at the club 

Sat. & Sun., Nov. 2 & 3, 2019   2 CDSP & WCRL Trials at the club 

Sat., Dec. 7, 2019     2 AKC Rally Trials at the club 

 

Volunteers are needed for all these events – call the club and leave a 

message.  Thanks! 
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*Flyer at the club  **Premium at the club & on our website 


